


Editorial Support - AER
Editorial Support - BLOG
Executive Attendance
Executive Meetings
General Postage

Gifts

Insurances

Marketing

Merchant Charges
Office Equipment
Office Expenses

Office Space Rental

PD for Staff

Phone

President's Expenses

$1,313.64
$18,000.00
$1,318.70
$8,089.09
$319.90
$372.80
$581.82
$2,010.91
$1,508.04
$55.84
$976.38
$4,973.30
$0.00
$536.17

$10,000.00
$27,000.00
$5,000.00
$40,000.00
$1,000.00
$750.00
$2,800.00
$8,600.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$3,000.00
$9,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00

-$8,686.36
-$9,000.00
-$3,681.30
-$31,910.91
-$680.10
-$377.20
-$2,218.18
-$6,589.09
-$491.96
-$444.16
-$2,023.62
-$4,026.70
-$500.00
-$463.83

-86.8636%
-33.3333%
-73.626%
-79.7773%
-68.01%
-50.2933%
-79.2207%
-76.6173%
-24.598%
-88.832%
-67.454%
-44.7411%
-100.0%
-46.383%



