Editorial Support - AER	\$1,313.64	\$10,000.00	-\$8,686.36	-86.8636%
Editorial Support - BLOG	\$18,000.00	\$27,000.00	-\$9,000.00	-33.3333%
Executive Attendance	\$1,318.70	\$5,000.00	-\$3,681.30	-73.626%
Executive Meetings	\$8,089.09	\$40,000.00	-\$31,910.91	-79.7773%
General Postage	\$319.90	\$1,000.00	-\$680.10	-68.01%
Gifts	\$372.80	\$750.00	-\$377.20	-50.2933%
Insurances	\$581.82	\$2,800.00	-\$2,218.18	-79.2207%
Marketing	\$2,010.91	\$8,600.00	-\$6,589.09	-76.6173%
Merchant Charges	\$1,508.04	\$2,000.00	-\$491.96	-24.598%
Office Equipment	\$55.84	\$500.00	-\$444.16	-88.832%
Office Expenses	\$976.38	\$3,000.00	-\$2,023.62	-67.454%
Office Space Rental	\$4,973.30	\$9,000.00	-\$4,026.70	-44.7411%
PD for Staff	\$0.00	\$500.00	-\$500.00	-100.0%
Phone	\$536.17	\$1,000.00	-\$463.83	-46.383%
President's Expenses				